
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friendship    Love    Respect    Responsibility    Perseverance    Hope 
 

At Red Hill C of E Primary School, we look to Jesus as our example in our aspirations for Excellence and Enjoyment in all that we 
do. We believe that Everyone is unique and Everything is celebrated. 

  

God created you to be amazing (Ephesians 2:10) 

RED HILL C  of E PRIMARY SCHOOL  

Midhurst Close, Worcester WR5 2HX   
Telephone: 01905 352524  
Email: office@redhill.worcs.sch.uk 
Website: http://www.redhillprimaryschool.co.uk/ 
 

Headteacher: Jolanda Simmonds 
Deputy Headteacher: Sarah Price 
School Business Manager: Daniel Sparkes 

 
 
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024-25 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

TERM STARTS   Monday 2nd September 2024 

INSET    Monday 2nd September 2024 

INSET    Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

School open for pupils   Wednesday 4th September 2024 

HALF TERM   Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024                                        

              TERM ENDS    Friday 20th December 2024         

                                         

SPRING TERM 2025 

TERM STARTS    Monday 6th January 2025 

INSET    Monday 6th January 2025 

School open for pupils   Tuesday 7th January 2025 

HALF TERM   Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 

TERM ENDS   Friday 11th April 2025                                                       

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

TERM STARTS   Monday 28th April 2025 

INSET    Friday 23rd May 2025 

HALF TERM   Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 

INSET                                            Monday 21st July 2025 

TERM ENDS                                 Monday 21st July 2025          
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Dates to note: 

Good Friday  Friday 18th April 2025 

Easter Monday  Monday 21st April 2025 

May Day  Monday 5th May 2025 

Whitsun Bank Holiday   Monday 26th Ma 
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